Lowest quoted tender (L1) will be arrived 
based on the evaluation of all the financial bids and after mathematical 
scrutiny and freak rate analysis. Bank’s reserves rights of accepting any and 
all the financial bids. 

9) The tender shall be accompanied by earnest money deposit of Rs.36,000.00 - 

(Rupees Thirty Six thousand only) by way of Demand Draft of a Scheduled 
commercial Bank issued in favour of Canara Bank, payable at Delhi. EMD can 
also be submitted by way of irrevocable Bank guarantee from scheduled 
commercial Bank other than Canara Bank valid for 120 days with claim period